d
Specification

1.1 Product Type: LTE(4G)

Adhesive Antenna

1.2 Product’s No: C09-16

With Cable RG174A/U 3M
SMAM

1.3 Product’s Photo:
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2.1 Technical Drawing:

Frequency 690~960/1710~2170/2400~2700 MHz
V.S.W.R 1.8:1

Cable type RG174A/U 3M

Connector SMAM

Color Black

Sticker Color RED
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3.1 Test Report:

VSWR
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Return Loss

511 Log Mag 10.00deB/ rRef 0.000dB
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1 690.00000 MHz -10.556 dB
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Return Loss

-10.55 dBi

-16.20 dBi

-21.48 dBi

-22.65 dBi

Frequency

2170 MHz

2400 MHz

2600 MHz

2700 MHz

Return Loss

-13.69 dBi

-18.62 dBi

-13.54 dBi

-12.46 dBi
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